CALRAD
72 Series - Network Products
124
Unshielded (UTP) vs.
Shielded (STP) Twisted Pair Cables
Shielded cables protect data against electromagnetic interference
and radio-frequency interference (EMI/RFI) .  In “noisy”
environments it is recommended that STP cables be used in order

72-313G.................................  Female with solder  terminal Cups
72-314G.................................  Recessed Female to Punchdown
New 4 pin SVHS Keystone connectors.  Choose from either feedthru
or connector styles.  Available in feedthru configurations of male to
female or female to female.  Connector styles come with solder cups
or terminals. Gold plated with white keystone snap-in.  Works in
conjunction with Calrad p/n 72-233 four and six port insert plates.
72-211
CALRAD
72 Series - Network Products
127
RJ45 MODULAR PLUG for CAT5e and CAT6
Crimp style connector for use with twisted pair data cables. Gold plated 50
microns of gold.
CAT5e
72-497R-25 ............. pack of 25
72-497R-100 ......... pack of 100
RJ45 SNAGLESS
RUBBER BOOTS
Available in black, blue, ivory,
orange, red, white, yellow, green

TYPE “B” USB
FEMALE TO
FEMALE  &
SOLDERLESS
KEYSTONE
INSERTS
72-126K feed-thru
72-126K-S solderless
Type “B” USB keystone
insert in either solderless
or female feed-thru styles.
Solderless version has
individual “U” shaped
screw  terminals for a solid
secure wiring termination.
72-120K 72-122K72-126K
TYPE “A” USB
FEMALE TO
FEMALE  &
SOLDERLESS

SIMPLEX
FEMALE TO
FEMALE  ST-ST
KEYSTONE JACK
72-216-BK black
72-216-WH white
Links ST to ST cable
together. Fits all
standard Keystone
cavit ies. Works with
Calrad wall plates and
patch panels 72-226,
72-229, 72-230, &
72-233.
CAT6
72-498R-25 ............. pack of 25
72-498R-100 ......... pack of 100
See pages 124-126
for applications
CALRAD
128

for outer PVC jacket. Suitable for
small jobs. Works with 5-6mm O.D.
UTP/STP cable. Terminates
conductors on 110 blocks.
72-110
350MHz CAT-5E, RJ45
SNAGLESS CABLES
UL high performance, stranded hi-flex
conductors for superior flexibility. Color
cable and boot. Gold plated plugs with
50 microns of plating.
BLACK
72-110-3-BK .................3ft. black
72-110-5-BK ...................5 ft. black
72-110-7-BK.................7 ft. black
72-110-10-BK ........... 10 ft. black
72-110-14-BK ........... 14 ft. black
72-110-25-BK.............25 ft. black
72-110-50-BK.............50 ft. black
72-110-100-BK ..........100 ft. black
BLUE
72-110-3-BU...................3ft. blue
72-110-5-BU.....................5 ft. blue
72-110-7-BU ..................7 ft. blue
72-110-10-BU ............ 10 ft. blue
72-110-14-BU ............ 14 ft. blue
72-110-25-BU ..............25 ft. blue
72-110-50-BU ..............50 ft. blue
72-110-100-BU ............100 ft. blue
GRAY
72-110-3-GY...................3ft. gray
72-110-5-GY ....................5 ft. gray
72-110-7-GY..................7 ft. gray
72-110-10-GY ............ 10 ft. gray
72-110-14-GY ............ 14 ft. gray
72-110-25-GY ..............25 ft. gray
72-110-50-GY ..............50 ft. gray
72-110-100-GY............100 ft. gray
GREEN
72-110-3-GN ................3ft. green
72-110-5-GN ..................5 ft. green
72-110-7-GN................7 ft. green
72-110-10-GN .......... 10 ft. green
72-110-14-GN .......... 14 ft. green
72-110-25-GN ............25 ft. green
72-110-50-GN ............50 ft. green
72-110-100-GN .........100 ft. green
RED
72-110-3-RD ....................3ft. red
72-110-5-RD ......................5 ft. red
72-110-7-RD ...................7 ft. red
72-110-10-RD.............. 10 ft. red
72-110-14-RD.............. 14 ft. red
72-110-25-RD................25 ft. red
72-110-50-RD................50 ft. red
72-110-100-RD..............100 ft. red
YELLOW
72-110-3-YL.................3ft. yellow
72-110-5-YL ..................5 ft. yellow
72-110-7-YL................7 ft. yellow
72-110-10-YL .......... 10 ft. yellow
72-110-14-YL .......... 14 ft. yellow
72-110-25-YL ............25 ft. yellow
72-110-50-YL ............50 ft. yellow
72-110-100-YL .........100 ft. yellow
72 Series - Network Products

72-150-4.........................4 meters
72-150-5.........................5 meters
72-150-6.........................6 meters
72-111
1GHz CAT-6E, RJ45
SNAGLESS CABLES
UL high performance, stranded hi-
f lex conductors for superior
flexibility. Color cable and boot.
Gold plated plugs with 50 microns
of plating.
BLACK
72-111-3-BK.................3 ft. black
72-111-5-BK ...................5 ft. black
72-111-7-BK.................7 ft. black
72-111-10-BK ........... 10 ft. black
72-111-14-BK ........... 14 ft. black
72-111-25-BK.............25 ft. black
72-111-50-BK.............50 ft. black
72-111-75-BK...............75 ft. black
72-111-100-BK ..........100 ft. black
BLUE
72-111-3-BU ..................3 ft. blue
72-111-5-BU.....................5 ft. blue
72-111-7-BU ..................7 ft. blue
72-111-10-BU ............ 10 ft. blue
72-111-14-BU ............ 14 ft. blue
72-111-25-BU ..............25 ft. blue
72-111-50-BU ..............50 ft. blue
72-111-75-BU ..............75 ft. blue
72-111-100-BU ............100 ft. blue
GREEN
72-111-3-GN................3 ft. green
72-111-5-GN ..................5 ft. green
72-111-7-GN................7 ft. green
72-111-10-GN .......... 10 ft. green
72-111-14-GN .......... 14 ft. green
72-111-25-GN ............25 ft. green
72-111-50-GN ............50 ft. green
72-111-75-GN..............75 ft. green
72-111-100-GN .........100 ft. green
GRAY
72-111-3-GY..................3 ft. gray
72-111-5-GY ....................5 ft. gray
72-111-7-GY..................7 ft. gray
72-111-10-GY ............ 10 ft. gray
72-111-14-GY ............ 14 ft. gray
72-111-25-GY ..............25 ft. gray
72-111-50-GY ..............50 ft. gray
72-111-75-GY ..............75 ft. gray
72-111-100-GY............100 ft. gray
RED
72-111-3-RD ...................3 ft. red
72-111-5-RD ......................5 ft. red
72-111-7-RD ...................7 ft. red
72-111-10-RD.............. 10 ft. red
72-111-14-RD.............. 14 ft. red
72-111-25-RD................25 ft. red
72-111-50-RD................50 ft. red
72-111-75-RD..................75-ft. red
72-111-100-RD..............100 ft. red
YELLOW
72-111-3-YL................3 ft. yellow
72-111-5-YL ..................5 ft. yellow
72-111-7-YL................7 ft. yellow
72-111-10-YL .......... 10 ft. yellow
72-111-14-YL .......... 14 ft. yellow
72-111-25-YL ............25 ft. yellow
72-111-50-YL ............50 ft. yellow
72-111-75-YL ............75 ft. yellow
72-111-100-YL .........100 ft. yellow